
Effective:

Time Printed:

Date Printed: 8/6/2021

11:27:21AM
Vehicle Schedule 2021-2022

Page 1 of 14

Distance: 18.002

BUS # 1406Trip:

1406Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:48AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:55AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:55AM GREENEWOOD DR & PLEASANT AV 1.911

06:56AM ZELLARS AV & VICKERSTAFF ST 0.545

06:58AM Pleasant Av & Lindsey Ct 0.661

07:00AM ZELLARS AV & HOWARD ST 0.718

07:02AM TUCKER AV & VICKERSTAFF ST 0.280

07:04AM MARTIN LUTHER KING DR & JONES ST 0.529

07:05AM JORDAN ST & COMBS AV 0.421

07:07AM 1330 SHUG JORDAN shepards cove 0.657

07:10AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.049

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:28PM GREENEWOOD DR & PLEASANT AV 2.203

02:28PM Pleasant Av & Lindsey Ct 0.104

02:30PM ZELLARS AV & VICKERSTAFF ST 0.441

02:30PM ZELLARS AV & HOWARD ST 0.178

02:32PM TUCKER AV & VICKERSTAFF ST 0.280

02:34PM MARTIN LUTHER KING DR & JONES ST 0.529

02:35PM JORDAN ST & COMBS AV 0.421

02:37PM 1330 SHUG JORDAN shepards cove 0.657



Page 2 of 14

Distance: 23.016

BUS # 1405Trip:

1405Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:18AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:36AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:34AM PIEDMONT DR & SUTHERLAND LN 4.996

06:36AM PIEDMONT DR & TALCOTT CT 0.229

06:38AM KEYSTONE DR & TRAILRIDGE RD 0.181

06:39AM KEYSTONE DR & WINGFIELD CRSG 0.144

06:41AM KEYSTONE DR & ROANOKE LN 0.068

06:41AM KEYSTONE DR & FIRESTONE CT 0.068

06:42AM KEYSTONE DR & BLUESTONE CT 0.136

06:44AM KEYSTONE DR & PIEDMONT DR 0.088

06:46AM PIEDMONT DR & WEDGEWOOD CT 0.335

06:49AM SHADOW BEND LN & WEDGEWOOD CT 0.907

06:51AM Mrs James Rd & Keystone Dr 0.203

06:53AM Shadowwood Ln & Mrs James Rd 0.695

06:54AM 1270 SHADOWWOOD LN 0.097

06:56AM SHADOWWOOD LN & SHADOW PL 0.169

07:01AM Dartmouth Dr & Woodsome Cir 2.118

07:01AM Dartmouth Dr & Whiskey Run Ln 0.180

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 1.420

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:27PM Dartmouth Dr & Woodsome Cir 1.202

02:27PM Dartmouth Dr & Whiskey Run Ln 0.178

02:30PM PIEDMONT DR & SUTHERLAND LN 1.033

02:32PM PIEDMONT DR & TALCOTT CT 0.229

02:33PM KEYSTONE DR & TRAILRIDGE RD 0.181

02:35PM KEYSTONE DR & WINGFIELD CRSG 0.144

02:36PM KEYSTONE DR & ROANOKE LN 0.068

02:37PM KEYSTONE DR & FIRESTONE CT 0.068

02:38PM Keystone Dr & Kennesaw Ln 0.070

02:39PM KEYSTONE DR & BLUESTONE CT 0.068

02:40PM KEYSTONE DR & PIEDMONT DR 0.088

02:42PM SHADOW BEND LN & WEDGEWOOD CT 0.245

02:43PM PIEDMONT DR & WEDGEWOOD CT 0.093

02:47PM Mrs James Rd & Keystone Dr 1.248

02:48PM Shadowwood Ln & Mrs James Rd 0.383

02:49PM 1270 SHADOWWOOD LN 0.097



Page 3 of 14

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:51PM SHADOWWOOD LN & SHADOW PL 0.169



Page 4 of 14

Distance: 18.698

BUS # 1508Trip:

1508Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:25AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:46AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:46AM 423 N DONAHUE 2.698

06:47AM 700 MLK moton on slaughter 0.749

06:49AM STUBB AV & BOYKIN ST 0.606

06:49AM BOYKIN ST & SLAUGHTER AV 0.068

06:50AM LYNN ST & DARDEN AV 0.492

06:51AM BOYKIN ST & CARVER AV 0.262

06:52AM ZELLARS AV & FOSTER ST 0.395

06:55AM 818 BEDELL oakridge apts 0.795

06:56AM BEDELL AV & LUNSFORD DR 0.042

06:58AM N Donahue Dr & Luverne Av 0.329

06:58AM N DONAHUE DR & WESTVIEW DR 0.075

06:58AM 640 SPENCER AV 0.168

06:59AM Clark Av @ Calrisle DR 0.412

07:00AM CLARK AV & EDGEWOOD DR 0.131

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.161

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.395

02:29PM 423 N DONAHUE 2.364

02:30PM 700 MLK moton on slaughter 0.503

02:32PM 410 Mary Brooks Dr (Boys and Girls Club) 0.564

02:33PM BOYKIN ST & SLAUGHTER AV 0.352

02:33PM STUBB AV & BOYKIN ST 0.061

02:33PM BOYKIN ST & CARVER AV 0.168

02:34PM LYNN ST & DARDEN AV 0.266

02:34PM ZELLARS AV & FOSTER ST 0.293

02:37PM 818 BEDELL oakridge apts 0.796

02:38PM BEDELL AV & LUNSFORD DR 0.042

02:40PM N Donahue Dr & Luverne Av 0.329

02:40PM N DONAHUE DR & WESTVIEW DR 0.074

02:41PM 640 SPENCER AV 0.169

02:42PM CLARK AV & EDGEWOOD DR 0.543

02:44PM Clark Av @ Calrisle DR 0.394



Page 5 of 14

Distance: 17.164

BUS # 1509Trip:

1509Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:50AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:59AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:59AM 557 W GLENN AV 2.455

07:00AM 754 N DONAHUE DR  36832 0.866

07:01AM 830 N DONAHUE ( Woodland Apts) 0.170

07:02AM PRIDE AV & BOOKER ST 0.299

07:03AM BOOKER ST & BEDELL AV 0.234

07:03AM RAINTREE AV & DEWEY ST 0.278

07:04AM PRIDE AV & DEWEY ST 0.103

07:05AM 1000 N DONAHUE (Summerwind) 0.171

07:08AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 1.480

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:30PM 557 W GLENN AV 2.789

02:33PM 754 N DONAHUE DR  36832 1.645

02:34PM 830 N DONAHUE ( Woodland Apts) 0.170

02:35PM PRIDE AV & BOOKER ST 0.299

02:36PM BOOKER ST & BEDELL AV 0.234

02:36PM RAINTREE AV & DEWEY ST 0.278

02:37PM PRIDE AV & DEWEY ST 0.103

02:38PM 1000 N DONAHUE (Summerwind) 0.171



Page 6 of 14

Distance: 27.658

BUS # 1602Trip:

1602Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:10AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:28AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:27AM LITTLE CREEK RD & WOODY DR 2.212

06:30AM  HEYWOOD ST & CROSS CREEK RD 0.610

06:31AM Heywood St & Snowshill Ln 0.332

06:32AM COTSWOLD WAY & HEYWOOD ST 0.124

06:33AM Salford St @ Whittington ST (At stop sign) 0.374

06:36AM  2584 Salford St  Auburn 36832 0.613

06:39AM West Richland Cir @ W. Richland Cir. 0.472

06:40AM West Richland Cir & Dunkirk Cir 0.475

06:41AM Dunkirk Cir 0.117

06:42AM CHURCHILL CIR & COTSWOLD WAY 0.598

06:44AM Watts Way & Monroe Dr 0.487

06:45AM  Snowshill Ln & Watts Way 0.116

06:49AM YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD SOUTHRIDGE CT 1.251

06:50AM 1234 SOUTHRIDGE CT 0.382

06:52AM Andrews Av & Falconer Dr 0.651

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 3.365

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:34PM YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD SOUTHRIDGE CT 3.006

02:35PM 1234 SOUTHRIDGE CT 0.382

02:37PM Andrews Av & Falconer Dr 0.651

02:40PM Watts Way & Monroe Dr 1.704

02:42PM  Snowshill Ln & Watts Way 0.116

02:44PM CHURCHILL CIR & COTSWOLD WAY 0.484

02:45PM Dunkirk Cir 0.203

02:46PM West Richland Cir & Dunkirk Cir 0.506

02:47PM West Richland Cir @ W. Richland Cir. 0.102

02:48PM  2584 Salford St  Auburn 36832 1.043

02:49PM Salford St @ Whittington ST (At stop sign) 0.103

02:52PM COTSWOLD WAY & HEYWOOD ST 0.799

02:53PM Heywood St & Snowshill Ln 0.124

02:55PM  HEYWOOD ST & CROSS CREEK RD 0.332

02:56PM 560 Cross Creek Rd 0.151

02:58PM LITTLE CREEK RD & WOODY DR 0.355



Page 7 of 14

Distance: 24.331

BUS # 1601Trip:

1601Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:27AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:38AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:37AM PIEDMONT DR & CRESCENT BLVD 4.591

06:40AM PIEDMONT DR & HYDEN PARK LN 0.294

06:41AM CRESCENT BLVD & PIEDMONT DR 0.301

06:44AM PIEDMONT DR & QUAIL HOLW 0.619

06:45AM HIGHRIDGE LN & POPLAR RIDGE DR 0.136

06:46AM STONE POINTE DR & HIGHRIDGE LN 0.135

06:48AM N DONAHUE DR & OVERHILL CT 0.349

06:50AM 2249 N DONAHUE DR 0.292

06:52AM  2023 Felicity Ln (in Cul De Sac) 0.789

06:53AM Cindy Ln & Felicity Ln 0.127

06:55AM N Camden Dr & Karla Ct 0.531

06:57AM 2074 FELICITY LN @ Cul De Sac 0.270

07:00AM N DONAHUE DR & N CAMDEN CT 0.495

07:02AM N DONAHUE DR & S CAMDEN CT 0.644

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 1.756

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 6.576

02:27PM PIEDMONT DR & CRESCENT BLVD 1.444

02:30PM PIEDMONT DR & HYDEN PARK LN 0.294

02:31PM CRESCENT BLVD & PIEDMONT DR 0.301

02:34PM PIEDMONT DR & QUAIL HOLW 0.619

02:35PM HIGHRIDGE LN & POPLAR RIDGE DR 0.136

02:36PM STONE POINTE DR & HIGHRIDGE LN 0.135

02:38PM N DONAHUE DR & OVERHILL CT 0.349

02:40PM 2249 N DONAHUE DR 0.292

02:42PM  2023 Felicity Ln (in Cul De Sac) 0.789

02:43PM Cindy Ln & Felicity Ln 0.127

02:45PM N Camden Dr & Karla Ct 0.531

02:47PM 2074 FELICITY LN @ Cul De Sac 0.270

02:50PM N DONAHUE DR & N CAMDEN CT 0.495

02:52PM N DONAHUE DR & S CAMDEN CT 0.644



Page 8 of 14

Distance: 24.633

BUS # 1703Trip:

1703Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:49AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:55AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:55AM Willow Creek Rd & Deer Run Rd 0.915

06:55AM 208 WILLOW CREEK RD 0.216

06:58AM MIDDLEBROOK LN & DEER RUN RD 0.386

06:59AM Waterford Rd & Willow Creek Rd 0.359

07:01AM 209 DEER RUN RD 0.499

07:04AM CROSS CREEK RD & WILDWOOD DR 1.325

07:06AM DEER RUN RD & BUCKHEAD RD 0.245

07:06AM Deer Run Rd & Deer Run Ct 0.196

07:08AM DEER RUN RD & ANTLER RIDGE DR 0.174

07:09AM DEER RUN RD & WATERSTONE CIR 0.062

07:09AM LUNDY CHASE DR & WATERSTONE CIR 0.190

07:12AM Dakota Dr & Montana Way 0.771

07:16AM LUNDY CHASE DR & HUNTER CT 0.855

07:20AM 1449 RICHLAND RD  36832 1.758

07:24AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.333

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:28PM 1449 RICHLAND RD  36832 2.423

02:33PM Willow Creek Rd & Deer Run Rd 2.670

02:34PM 208 WILLOW CREEK RD 0.216

02:36PM MIDDLEBROOK LN & DEER RUN RD 0.386

02:37PM 209 DEER RUN RD 0.185

02:39PM Waterford Rd & Willow Creek Rd 0.695

02:39PM WATERFORD RD & DEER RUN RD 0.268

02:40PM CROSS CREEK RD & WILDWOOD DR 0.447

02:42PM Wildwood Dr & Deer Run Rd 0.142

02:43PM DEER RUN RD & BUCKHEAD RD 0.104

02:44PM Deer Run Rd & Deer Run Ct 0.196

02:45PM DEER RUN RD & ANTLER RIDGE DR 0.174

02:47PM LUNDY CHASE DR & WATERSTONE CIR 0.251

02:49PM LUNDY CHASE DR & HUNTER CT 0.242

02:51PM Dakota Dr & Montana Way 0.533



Page 9 of 14

Distance: 52.150

BUS # 1906Trip:

1906Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:10AM

Creekside Elementary,Richland 

Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:31AM

School(s): Creekside Elementary,Richland Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:31AM 2166 KIRKLAND DR 4.286

06:32AM 2117 KIRKLAND DR  36832 0.145

06:33AM 2055 KIRKLAND DR 0.150

06:33AM WIRE RD & KUDERNA ACRES 0.309

06:34AM TALHIEM ST & TALHIEM DR 0.981

06:41AM FRONTIER CIR & SOLAMERE LN 3.943

06:42AM 313 SOLAMERE LN 0.194

06:43AM Kenai Pass & Yukon Dr 0.219

06:46AM SOLAMERE LN & DENALI CT 0.308

06:49AM Willow Creek Rd & Deer Run Rd 1.251

06:52AM SOLAMERE LN & SOLAMERE CT 1.496

06:52AM 210 Willow Creek Rd  AT POOL (Richland & Creekside) 1.893

06:55AM LITTLE CREEK RD & WOODY DR 1.338

07:00AM 927 WEST RICHLAND CIR (richland Elem Only) 1.877

07:08AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 4.865

07:16AM Creekside Elementary 1800 RICHLAND RD 3.339

07:23AM Richland Elementary 770 S YARBROUGH FARMS 

BLVD

1.865

School(s): Creekside Elementary,Richland Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:35PM Creekside Elementary 1800 RICHLAND RD 3.339

02:44PM Richland Elementary 770 S YARBROUGH FARMS 

BLVD

1.865

02:53PM 927 WEST RICHLAND CIR (richland Elem Only) 2.090

02:58PM LITTLE CREEK RD & WOODY DR 1.763

03:02PM 210 Willow Creek Rd  AT POOL (Richland & Creekside) 1.543

03:03PM Willow Creek Rd & Deer Run Rd 0.195

03:05PM FRONTIER CIR & SOLAMERE LN 1.348

03:06PM 313 SOLAMERE LN 0.193

03:06PM Kenai Pass & Yukon Dr 0.219

03:06PM SOLAMERE LN & DENALI CT 0.308

03:06PM SOLAMERE LN & SOLAMERE CT 0.243

03:13PM TALHIEM ST & TALHIEM DR 3.605

03:14PM 1357 Talhiem St 0.162

03:15PM 2600 Wire Rd  Auburn 36832 0.639

03:15PM WIRE RD & KUDERNA ACRES 0.174



Page 10 of 14

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:16PM 2055 KIRKLAND DR 0.316

03:17PM 2117 KIRKLAND DR  36832 0.150

03:17PM 2166 KIRKLAND DR 0.119



Page 11 of 14

Distance: 42.185

BUS # 1910Trip:

1910Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:10AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:15AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:15AM Martin Luther King Dr & Benwood Cir 1.001

06:21AM 2864 MARTIN LUTHER KING 0.616

06:26AM SEMAPHORE DR & MARA VISTA DR 3.137

06:27AM MARA VISTA DR & ARBOR RIDGE DR 0.186

06:29AM DEERFIELD CT & SOMERSET CT 0.820

06:32AM 3758 WIMBERLY RD 0.631

06:33AM Wimberly Rd & Rooster Trl 0.116

06:36AM BRIDLE CT & TALLYHO CT 1.700

06:39AM CARRIAGEHOUSE LN & TROTTERS CT 0.603

06:42AM CARRIAGEHOUSE LN & SURREY LN 0.247

06:43AM COACHMANS DR & SURREY LN 0.183

06:48AM 320 CHADWICK LN 2.392

07:00AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 7.098

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 6.576

02:31PM Martin Luther King Dr & Benwood Cir 4.345

02:32PM 2864 MARTIN LUTHER KING 0.616

02:35PM BRIDLE CT & TALLYHO CT 2.599

02:38PM CARRIAGEHOUSE LN & TROTTERS CT 0.603

02:40PM CARRIAGEHOUSE LN & SURREY LN 0.247

02:42PM COACHMANS DR & SURREY LN 0.183

02:47PM 320 CHADWICK LN 2.392

02:55PM SEMAPHORE DR & MARA VISTA DR 4.141

02:56PM MARA VISTA DR & ARBOR RIDGE DR 0.186

02:58PM DEERFIELD CT & SOMERSET CT 0.820

03:01PM 3758 WIMBERLY RD 0.631

03:02PM Wimberly Rd & Rooster Trl 0.116



Page 12 of 14

Distance: 52.262

BUS # 2102Trip:

2102Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:03AM

Creekside Elementary,Richland 

Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary,
Depart: 06:24AM

School(s): Creekside Elementary,Richland Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary,Yarbrough Elementar

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:20AM 307 Beehive Rd 5.772

06:24AM TIMBERWOOD DR & CHESTNUT CT 0.481

06:28AM LIVE OAK DR & TIMBERWOOD DR 0.425

06:36AM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830 0.748

06:39AM Lee Rd 18 (3rd Trailer on left) 1.252

06:40AM  254 Lee Rd 18 0.203

06:41AM BEEHIVE RD & ROLLING RIDGE RD 1.610

06:42AM 3363 WHISPERING PINES RD 0.916

06:43AM 3368 Whispering Pines Rd 0.057

06:45AM COX RD & FIELDVIEW DR 2.917

06:49AM Cox Rd & Summit Ln 0.077

06:51AM 1761 WIRE RD  The Brooks Apts 2.202

06:53AM 1100 STONEGATE DR ( swimming pool) 0.902

06:56AM 626 SHUG JORDAN PKWY 1.156

07:02AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 3.605

07:11AM Creekside Elementary 1800 RICHLAND RD 3.339

07:18AM Richland Elementary 770 S YARBROUGH FARMS 

BLVD

1.865

School(s): Creekside Elementary,Richland Elementary,Yarbrough Elementary,Creekside Elementar

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 5.418

02:35PM Creekside Elementary 1800 RICHLAND RD 3.339

02:44PM Richland Elementary 770 S YARBROUGH FARMS 

BLVD

1.865

02:50PM 626 SHUG JORDAN PKWY 2.080

02:51PM 1100 STONEGATE DR ( swimming pool) 1.104

02:57PM 1761 WIRE RD  The Brooks Apts 0.447

03:04PM Cox Rd & Summit Ln 2.701

03:13PM COX RD & FIELDVIEW DR 0.082

03:14PM 3368 Whispering Pines Rd 2.298

03:15PM BEEHIVE RD & ROLLING RIDGE RD 1.135

03:16PM 307 Beehive Rd 1.155

03:18PM TIMBERWOOD DR & CHESTNUT CT 0.481

03:26PM LIVE OAK DR & TIMBERWOOD DR 0.425

03:29PM 649 PERSIMMON DR  36830 0.748

03:31PM Lee Rd 18 (3rd Trailer on left) 1.252

03:32PM  254 Lee Rd 18 0.203



Page 13 of 14

Distance: 28.059

BUS # 2202Trip:

2202Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:24AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:33AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:32AM NORTHPOINTE DR & NORTHPOINTE CIR 2.231

06:34AM NORTHPOINTE DR & NORTHLAKE DR 0.152

06:35AM NORTHLAKE DR & NORTHWOOD DR 0.130

06:37AM 1477 N DONAHUE DR 0.967

06:39AM CLUB CREEK DR & FALLS CREST DR 0.681

06:39AM Club Creek Ct & Club Creek Dr 0.159

06:41AM Club Creek Dr & Ella Grace Dr 0.333

06:44AM FALLS CREST PL & FALLS CREST DR 0.831

06:46AM 1446 Falls Crest Dr 0.840

06:49AM 1229 FALLS CREST PL 0.479

06:50AM FALLS CREST DR & FALLS CREST PL 0.149

06:54AM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Ping Ct 1.063

06:55AM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Birdie Ln 0.434

06:57AM YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD & TURN LAKE DR 0.930

07:01AM Grey Oak Cir @ Grey Oak Circle 1.347

07:02AM Grey Oak Tr & Jemison Pl 0.447

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 1.002

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 6.640

02:27PM Grey Oak Cir @ Grey Oak Circle 0.977

02:28PM Grey Oak Tr & Jemison Pl 0.447

02:31PM Club Creek Ct & Club Creek Dr 1.486

02:33PM Club Creek Dr & Ella Grace Dr 0.333

02:37PM 1446 Falls Crest Dr 1.135

02:40PM FALLS CREST PL & FALLS CREST DR 0.319

02:40PM 1229 FALLS CREST PL 0.163

02:41PM FALLS CREST DR & FALLS CREST PL 0.149

02:44PM YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD & TURN LAKE DR 0.615

02:46PM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Ping Ct 0.451

02:47PM Yarbrough Farms Blvd & Birdie Ln 0.433

02:50PM 1477 N DONAHUE DR 1.478

02:52PM NORTHPOINTE DR & NORTHPOINTE CIR 0.972

02:54PM NORTHPOINTE DR & NORTHLAKE DR 0.152

02:55PM NORTHLAKE DR & NORTHWOOD DR 0.130



Page 14 of 14

Distance: 46.398

BUS # 2210Trip:

2210Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced:
06:04AM

Yarbrough Elementary
Depart: 06:20AM

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:20AM 2735 BUD BLACK RD 7.808

06:31AM    324 PEAR TREE RD 6.122

06:37AM W FARMVILLE RD & REDTAIL LN 4.513

06:42AM REDTAIL LN & SEQUOIA DR 2.246

06:43AM SEQUOIA DR & MOHICAN DR 0.063

06:45AM 2029 MOHICAN DR 0.224

06:48AM SEQUOIA DR & COVEY DR 0.624

06:52AM Redtail Ln (AT Pool) 1.033

06:53AM 1931 W FARMVILLE RD 0.506

06:53AM CONSERVATION DR & PRESERVE DR (@ 2118 

Conservation)

0.270

06:55AM CONSERVATION DR & PRESERVE DR 0.250

06:57AM Preserve Dr & Graymoor Ln 0.336

06:59AM PRESERVE DR & TEALE LN 0.632

07:05AM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.765

School(s): Yarbrough Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:20PM Yarbrough Elementary 1555 N DONAHUE DR 2.424

02:29PM CONSERVATION DR & PRESERVE DR (@ 2118 

Conservation)

2.646

02:31PM CONSERVATION DR & PRESERVE DR 0.250

02:33PM Preserve Dr & Graymoor Ln 0.336

02:34PM PRESERVE DR & TEALE LN 0.632

02:36PM 1931 W FARMVILLE RD 0.479

02:37PM W FARMVILLE RD & REDTAIL LN 0.490

02:42PM SEQUOIA DR & MOHICAN DR 2.305

02:44PM 2029 MOHICAN DR 0.224

02:47PM SEQUOIA DR & COVEY DR 0.624

02:51PM Redtail Ln (AT Pool) 1.033

02:54PM 2735 BUD BLACK RD 1.443

03:05PM    324 PEAR TREE RD 6.122


